Einzeltitelliste per 29.08.2025

Schelhammer Capital - Aktien Dividende

Instrumenttyp
Cash & Sonstiges
Cash & Sonstiges
Cash & Sonstiges
Cash & Sonstiges
Cash & Sonstiges
Cash & Sonstiges
Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

Aktien

ISIN

Us00287Y1091
DE0008404005
US0304201033
US0530151036
FR0O000120628
US0605051046
DEOOOBASF111
ES0140609019
US17275R1023
US1890541097
US1941621039
DE0005557508
Us2910111044
CA29250N1050
US404341L1052
ES0144580Y14
US4592001014
JP3143600009
US4781601046
US46625H1005
US4943681035
NLO011794037

SECURITY KAG

Wertpapiername

Cash CAD

Cash CHF

Cash EUR

Cash GBP

Cash JPY

Cash USD

ABBVIE INC

ALLIANZ SE

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO INC
AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSNG
AXA SA

BANK OF AMERICA CORP
BASF SE

CAIXABANK SA

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

CLOROX COMPANY
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO
DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG-REG
EMERSON ELECTRIC CO
ENBRIDGE INC

HP INC

IBERDROLA SA

IBM CORP

ITOCHU CORP.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP
KONINKLIJKE AHOLD NV

Whg
CAD
CHF
EUR
GBP
JPY
usD
usD
EUR
usbh
usD
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
usbh
usD
usbD
EUR
usD
CAD
usbh
EUR
usbD
JPY
usD
usD
usbh
EUR

Mit Sicherheit faktenbasiert.

Volumen Kurs Marktwert in EUR in % FV
14.249 8.873,83 0,02 %
3.716 3.970,42 0,01 %
698.668 699.707,02 1,65 %
23.801 27.578,38 0,06 %
8.138.603 47.466,54 0,11 %
-628.256 -538.055,04 -1,19 %
7.840 207,92 1.396.105,52 3,10 %
3.386 361,60 1.224.377,60 2,72 %
3.481 142,93 426.121,39 0,94 %
1.524 304,10 396.923,95 0,88 %
32.934 39,90 1.314.066,60 2,91 %
10.128 50,49 437.960,53 0,97 %
25.013 45,89 1.147.846,57 2,565 %
157.980 8,52 1.345.357,68 2,98 %
20.488 69,43 1.218.295,51 2,70 %
5.901 117,94 596.063,67 1,32 %
10.844 83,42 774.757,18 1,72 %
22.724 31,38 713.079,12 1,68 %
3.395 134,55 391.227,52 0,87 %
18.820 65,78 770.750,59 1,71 %
18.314 28,35 444.674,46 0,99 %
80.997 16,19 1.310.936,45 2,91 %
4.821 245,73 1.014.614,88 2,25 %
22.000 8.344,00 1.070.492,19 2,37 %
6.809 175,45 1.023.157,80 2,27 %
1.893 301,07 488.117,09 1,08 %
11.555 128,72 1.273.860,57 2,82 %
38.708 34,25 1.325.749,00 2,94 %
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Instrumenttyp
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien
Aktien

ISIN
CH0012032048
IEO00S9YS762
FR0000120321
JP3877600001
US5801351017
IEOOBTN1Y115
US58933Y1055
JP3898400001
DE0008430026
CH0038863350
CH0012005267
US7134481081
US7170811035
US7427181091
GB00B24CGK77
GB0007188757
FR0O000120578
DE0007164600
CH0014852781
US8825081040
GBOOB10RZP78
US9078181081
US94106L1098
CH0011075394

SECURITY KAG

Einzeltitelliste per 29.08.2025
Schelhammer Capital - Aktien Dividende

Wertpapiername

LA ROCHE BASEL

LINDE PLC

L'OREAL SA

MARUBENI

MCDONALD'S CORP
MEDTRONIC PLC

MERCK & CO INC

MITSUBISHI CORP
MUENCHENER RUECKVERSICHERUNGS-
NESTLE SA

NOVARTIS AG

PEPSICO INC

PFIZER INC

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO/THE

RECKITT BENCKISER TREASURY SERVICES PLC

RIO TINTO LTD. AU
SANOF!I

SAP SE

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC
UNILEVER PLC

UNION PACIFIC CORP
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC

Zurich Insurance Group AG

Whg
CHF
usD
EUR
JPY
usbD
usD
usD
JPY
EUR
CHF
CHF
usD
usD
usD
GBP
GBP
EUR
EUR
CHF
usD
GBP
usD
usbD
CHF

Volumen

3.987
1.428
510
82.100
3.520
15.983
13.031
63.800
2.249
15.343
13.372
11.642
49.581
7.402
14.547
20.259
13.704
2.820
1.446
6.049
24.087
1.167
2.191
2.043

Mit Sicherheit faktenbasiert.

Kurs
261,00
482,15
402,35
3.375,00
312,22
91,96
83,21
3.311,00
545,20
74,90
101,54
146,98
24,60
155,65
55,04
46,37
85,36
236,35
871,80
204,09
46,10
222,35
224,58
579,60

Marktwert in EUR in % FV
1.112.591,68 2,47 %
589.679,86 1,31 %
205.198,50 0,46 %

1.615.858,99 3,68 %
941.259,34 2,09 %
1.258.818,67 2,79 %
928.665,22 2,06 %
1.231.874,27 2,73 %
1.226.154,80 2,72 %
1.228.686,73 2,72 %
1.451.719,11 3,22 %
1.465.520,01 3,25 %
1.044.615,11 2,32 %
986.743,15 2,19 %
927.019,66 2,06 %
1.087.657,55 2,41 %
1.169.773,44 2,59 %
666.507,00 1,48 %
1.347.827,22 2,99 %
1.057.331,63 2,34 %
1.285.643,97 2,85 %
222.235,74 0,49 %
421.424,10 0,93 %
1.266.035,28 2,81 %

45.092.918,05 100,00
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